NON
GMO

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

BRAND:

Spack

PRODUCT NAME

Canola Oil RBD

Organic Avocado Oil RBD

Organic Canola Oil RBD

Organic Coconut Oil RBD

Organic Cold Pressed Sesame Oil

Organic Cold Pressed Virgin

Flaxseed Oil

Organic Extra Virgin Olive QOil

Organic Flaxseed Oil RBD

Organic MCT Qil

Organic Olive Oil RBD

Organic Palm Oil RBD

Organic Palm Olein RBD

COMPANY:

ISSUED BY:

PRODUCT ID

1-29616-858560

1-29616-855299

1-29616-855300

1-29616-859013

1-29616-855312

1-29616-855303

1-29616-855306

1-29616-855304

1-29616-859688

1-29616-855305

1-29616-855307

1-29616-855309

Spack Trading B.V.

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-566557-2024

C-566543-2024

C-566544-2024

C-566559-2024

C-566552-2024

C-566545-2024

C-566548-2024

C-566546-2024

C-566560-2024

C-566547-2024

C-566549-2024

C-566551-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

ISSUED DATE:

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

09/26/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to
revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status. Page 1 of 2




NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

BRAND: Spack

PRODUCT NAME

Organic Palm Stearin RBD
Organic Sesame Oil RBDW
Organic Soybean Oil RBD
Organic Sunflower Oil High Oleic

RBDW

Organic Sunflower Oil Lino Oleic
RBDW

Organic Sunflower Oil Mid Oleic
RBDW

Organic Virgin Coconut Oil
Soybean Qil RBD

Sunflower Qil High Oleic RBDW

Sunflower Qil Lino Oleic RBDW

Sunflower QOil Mid Oleic RBDW

COMPANY:

PRODUCT ID

1-29616-855308

1-29616-859833

1-29616-855313

1-29616-855314

1-29616-855316

1-29616-855315

1-29616-859012

1-29616-855298

1-29616-855295

1-29616-855297

1-29616-855296

Spack Trading B.V.

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-566550-2024

C-566561-2024

C-566553-2024

C-566554-2024

C-566556-2024

C-566555-2024

C-566558-2024

C-566542-2024

C-566539-2024

C-566541-2024

C-566540-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

09/27/2025

ISSUED DATE:

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

09/26/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to
revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status. Page 2 of 2




