# SUMMARY SUMMARY COMPANY: VERIFIED nongmoproject.org

### SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

**COMPANY:** Spack Trading B.V.

**ISSUED DATE:** 

09/	/26,	/2(	)24	4
(MM	/DD/YY	YY)		

**BY:** FoodChain ID

#### BRAND: Spack

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Canola Oil RBD	1-29616-858560	C-566557-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Avocado Oil RBD	1-29616-855299	C-566543-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Canola Oil RBD	1-29616-855300	C-566544-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Coconut Oil RBD	1-29616-859013	C-566559-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Cold Pressed Sesame Oil	1-29616-855312	C-566552-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Cold Pressed Virgin Flaxseed Oil	1-29616-855303	C-566545-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil	1-29616-855306	C-566548-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Flaxseed Oil RBD	1-29616-855304	C-566546-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic MCT Oil	1-29616-859688	C-566560-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Olive Oil RBD	1-29616-855305	C-566547-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Palm Oil RBD	1-29616-855307	C-566549-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Palm Olein RBD	1-29616-855309	C-566551-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status.

# SUMMARY SUMMARY COMPANY: VERIFIED nongmoproject.org

### SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

**COMPANY:** Spack Trading B.V.

ISSUED DATE:

09/26/2024

BY: FoodChain ID

#### BRAND: Spack

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
					application
Organic Palm Stearin RBD	1-29616-855308	C-566550-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Sesame Oil RBDW	1-29616-859833	C-566561-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Soybean Oil RBD	1-29616-855313	C-566553-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Sunflower Oil High Oleic RBDW	1-29616-855314	C-566554-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Sunflower Oil Lino Oleic RBDW	1-29616-855316	C-566556-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Sunflower Oil Mid Oleic RBDW	1-29616-855315	C-566555-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Organic Virgin Coconut Oil	1-29616-859012	C-566558-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Soybean Oil RBD	1-29616-855298	C-566542-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Sunflower Oil High Oleic RBDW	1-29616-855295	C-566539-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Sunflower Oil Lino Oleic RBDW	1-29616-855297	C-566541-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Sunflower Oil Mid Oleic RBDW	1-29616-855296	C-566540-2024	09/24/2024	09/27/2025	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status.